

2nd on AIC bill

Sch. XLV-Form No: 134 9

NAME OF ROAD: Ardhya Nagar, Schan P A Ambargat
Particulars Details of actual measurement Contents of area

No.	L.	B.	D.	
Chorahi Sima stak.				
1/8	Plv and laying primer			
Coat with Bitumen emulsion				
(SS-1) do. Comp. Job.				
	1x10.50	3.60	=	37.80 m ²
	2x14.65	3.28	=	96.104 m ²
	2x12.75	3.98	=	101.49 m ²
	1x16.89	4.15	=	70.09 m ²
	1x15.65	3.10	=	48.52 m ²
	1x12.11	2.75	=	33.30 m ²
	3x16.69	4.15	=	207.79 m ²
	1x14.30	3.90	=	55.77 m ²
	9x11.25	3.45	=	77.625 m ²
	1x13.69	3.45	=	47.23 m ²
	1x14.28	3.65	=	52.12 m ²
	9x13.59	3.65	=	99.207 m ²
for extra widening				
	2x5.51	3.45	=	38.019 m ²
	Total area			= 965.06 m ²
2/9	Plv and applying tack coat			
with bitumen emulsion do.				
Complete Job.				
	1x20	6.7	5.25	70.00 = 119.50 m ²
		2		
	1x30	5.25	3.75	= 135.00 m ²
		2		
	10x30	3.75		= 1125.00 m ²
	2x30	4.25	3.75	= 240.00 m ²
		2		
	8x30	3.75		= 900.00 m ²
	10x30	3.75		= 1125.00 m ²
	5x30	3.75		= 562.50 m ²
	Total area			= 4206.50
3/11	Plv and laying semi dence			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F	RS 20089	50.00/-
OHY wide T.M.B. P. No - ⑨					160.40 m ³
@ RS 7096.58/m ³				RS 1138	291.00/-
12/18 Plv & laying of mat applied					
thermo plastic compound do.					
Comp. Job.					
(iii) At edge for New sold c/c portion					
OHY wide T.M.B. P. No - ⑩					62.00 m ²
@ RS 872.98/m ²				RS 541	25.00/-
13/19 Plv & fixing of typical masonry					
Sign board with logs as per					
more do. comp. Job.					
OHY wide T.M.B. P. No - ⑪					3 nos

@ RS 10096.37/each RS 30289.00/-

Total RS - 32316.55.00/-

Add:-

Labour cess 1% -- (+) RS 32316.55/-

Seigniorage fee -- (+) RS 9684.00/-

GST @ 18% -- (+) RS 589257.99

Total RS - 3862914.00/-

Deduction as per agreement

5.11% below -- (-) RS 197395.00/-

RS 3665519.00/-

Less previous bill (-) RS 1921878.00/-

Total RS:- 1743641.00/-

Rev. No.
19/11/2025
J.E

Continuation

Asses
19/11/25
EE